
Bus:  273 

Driver:  Marylena Burbank 

School: David Skeets Elem. 

Area:  Pinehaven, Breadsprings, Skeets Rd., Jones Ranch and Hwy 602 
 
Morning Schedule     Afternoon Schedule 
 
6:10 BUS BARN     2:45 BUS BARN 
6:41 Bread Springs Rd. #278   3:15 DAVID SKEETS ELEM. 
6:43 Pine Haven Rd. #04    3:41  Bean Farm Rd. #220 
6:44 Tiger Lane     3:45 Jones Ranch Rd. #408 
6:49 Pine Haven Rd. #272    3:47 Jones Ranch Rd. #482-#483 
6:51 Pine Haven Rd. #06    3:50 Jones Ranch Rd. #623 
6:53 T/A Eagles Roost    3:51 Jones Ranch Rd. #621 
7:03 Breadsprings Rd. #529   3:52 Jones Ranch Rd. #673 
7:05 Pine Tree Wash #130    3:53 Jones Ranch Rd. #655 
7:07 Umbrella Canyon Rd.    3:54 Jones Ranch Rd. #722 
7:13 Rodeo Loop Rd. #87    3:56 Lynx Rd. #02 (Jones Ranch) 
7:14 Rodeo Loop Rd. #68 ABC   3:57 Jones Ranch Rd. #855A 
7:16 Rodeo Loop #22AB    3:58 Jones Ranch Rd. #883 
7:23 Bread Springs Rd. #189   4:00 Jones Ranch T/A - #907A 
7:32 Bean Farm Rd. #220    4:17 Bread Spring Rd. (White Church)  
7:35 Jones Ranch Rd. #408    4:19 Bread Spring Rd. #278 
7:37 Jones Ranch Rd. #482    4:23 Bread Spring Rd. #529  
7:40 Jones Ranch Rd. #621    4:25 Pine Tree Wash #130 
7:41 Jones Ranch Rd. #673    4:27 Umbrella Canyon Rd. #4 
7:42 Jones Ranch Rd. #655    4:33 Rodeo Loop Rd. #87 
7:43 Jones Ranch Rd. #722    4:34 Rodeo Loop Rd. #68 ABC 
7:45 Lynx Rd. #2 (Jones Ranch Rd.)   4:35 Rodeo Loop Rd. #22 AB  
7:46 Jones Ranch Rd. #855    4:42 Pine Haven Rd. #4  
7:47 Jones Ranch Rd. #883    4:43 Tiger Lane 
7:48 Jones Ranch Rd. #907 A (T/A)   4:48 Pine Haven Rd. #272 
7:54 Jones Ranch Rd. #623    4:50 Pinehaven #6    
8:15 DAVID SKEETS ELEM.    4:53 Eagles Roost T/A 
       5:30 BUS BARN 
        
             
      


